EFC (unofficial): 2018

Category
Individual
Same points
Best result

Calculated on
22.07.2019. 15:14
Transferred points

Discipline Gender Ageclass
Sabre Men's u23

YOB Ranking type Nation type
1996 - 2006 Rolling (1:1) All

T1 24.11.2018 Senior
T2 24.11.2018 Senior
T3 12.01.2019 Senior
T4 22.02.2019 Senior
T5 17.03.2019 Senior
T6 29.05.2019 U23

Rank Points T-P Name

Nation YOB T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6

1 62 0 PETROVSKIY Oleg

2 50 0 RICCARDI Federico

3 46 0 KOSTENKO Anatoliy
4 44 0 SEMIN llya

5 34 0 BONAH Raoul

6 32 0 GODLEWSKI Mateusz
7 30 0 STEPANOV Mark

8 30 0 RAMPAZZO Luca

9 30 0 SOROKIN Dmitriy

10 30 0 DADAEV Alexey

11 28 0 GYORGY Lehel

12 26 0 DREOSSI Leonardo
13 26 0 BIALECKI Cezary

14 24 0 EFIMOQV Kirill

15 22 0 KINDLER Frederic

16 22 0 KOSSUTH Balint

17 22 0 KHOROV Mikhail

18 20 0 DRAGOMIR George
19 20 0 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub
20 18 0 SZCZEPANIK Piotr

21 16 0 KEMPF Lorenz

22 14 0 COLLEAU Charles

23 14 0 HRYCIUK Szymon

24 14 0 MINISCHETTI Raffaele
25 14 0 JOUANNET Maxence
26 14 0 MARTINE Thomas

27 12 0 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
28 12 0 KOVACS Istvan

29 12 0 PECH Miklos

30 12 0 RULEV Vladimir

31 10 0 NOVIKAU Artsiom

32 10 0 DOUGLAS Alexandre
33 10 0 HOWES Nicholas

34 8 0 SOLER Hugo

35 8 0 POZDNYAKOQV Vladislav
36 8 0 NOWAK Franciszek
37 8 0 RABB Krisztian

38 8 0 CHOY Yu Yong

39 8 0 KNEZ Mateusz

40 8 0 CARANTI Gherardo
41 8 0 DE RIDDER Arne

42 8 0 HABONY Viktor

43 8 0 TESTA Giosue

44 8 0 URSACHI Paul

45 8 0 LEONE Samuel

46 8 0 FRIEDHEIM Stefan
47 8 0 LAWRESZ Damian

48 8 0 KURYLA Pavel

49 8 0 OLMEDO Carlos Javier
50 8 0 ROZYCKI Michal

51 8 0 EMPEREUR Elliott

52 8 0 NAGY Kristof

53 8 0 SOSULSKI Piotr

54 8 0 OLLIVIER Leandre

55 8 0 KIRPICHOU Kiryl

56 8 0 CAMPBELL William

RUS 199720 (20 (8)148
ITA 1997 4 2026
RUS 1998 14 32
RUS 19968 (4)208 8
GER 1998 14 20
POL 1997 32 0
RUS 1998 4 26

ITA 1997 (2) 2 8 20
RUS 1997(8) 8 148
RUS 1996 (4) 8 148
HUN 1999 14 14
ITA 1997 26
POL 1999 26

RUS 19968 8 8 (4)
GER 1998 14 8
HUN 1996 14 8
RUS 1997 (4) 4 144
ROU 1999 20
POL 2001 20

POL 2000 14 4
GER 1997 2 14
FRA 1996 14
POL 2002 14

ITA 1998 14
FRA 2000 14
FRA 1999 14
POL 1997 8 4
HUN 1996 8 4
HUN 1996 8 4
RUS 19962 2 8

BLR 1996 8 2
AUS 1998 2 8

GBR 19984 2 4
FRA 1998 8
RUS 1999 8
POL 2001 8

HUN 2001 8

SGP 1997 8

POL 1997 8

ITA 1997 8
BEL 2000 8

HUN 1996 8

ITA 2001 8

ROU 1998 8
FRA 1999 8
GER 2000 8

POL 1996 8

BLR 1997 8 0
ESP 1996 8
POL 1996 8

FRA 1997 8
HUN 2001 8

POL 2000 8

FRA 1999 8
BLR 19984 4
AUS 1996 4 4
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BONAH Luis

SCHAICH Thomas

ILYIN Ivan

DI MARTINO Pietro Jose
MURTAZAEV Shamil
BUBKO Danil
KRUSZEWSKI Jan
ALVAREZ Ricardo
MONSALVA Roberto
FARRE Oriol

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres

KLJAJIC Marko
MANDOV lvan
KISHCHENKOV Mikhail
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei
TANZMEISTER Wolfgang
NAGY Martin
CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery
CASTILLO Oscar
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
KOCK Lars Benedikt
FILIPEK Lukasz
CANALI Nael

GLANC Sebastian
ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
KOZMANOVICS Gabor
KARAKAI Oleksandr
LIPINSKI Marcin
SCHLAFFER Leon
CHARLES Jules

FONG Zheng Jie
NOSEDA Szabolcs
GORSKI Mikolaj
DUBARRY Baptiste
ALBRECHT Tom
KAISER Balazs
VARGA Aljaz
CHAUCHOQY Thibault
KURZYNA Piotr
BAAKEN Matyas
PYSARENKO lvan
KAJOR Krzysztof
STASIAK Olaf

ARPINO Alberto
SHENGELIA Nika
PELINSKI Oskar
FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar
POTUCEK Tomas
PLATONOV Bogdan
BERTINI Marc

CIDU Matei

ROGER Benjamin
DISLER Julian
ZALUGAS Bastien
BOTTECCHIA Arnaud
COZMULEANU Codrin
SCHMITZ Peter

DE POUMEYROL Oscar
HEGEDUS Marton
GALGOCZY Tamas
HEPKE Alajos

MAXA Filip

GEORGIEV George
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
MESSICA Lucas
BERGES Alban
PINCHUK Maksim

SRP Sasa

BENEDICT Nicolaus
GENOQV Galin

DEBES Gauthier
GLORIOT Donat

GER
GER
RUS
ARG
RUS
SLO
POL
CHI
CHI
ESP
ESP
SRB
BUL
RUS
SLO
AUT
HUN
POL
ESP
FRA
GER
POL
FRA
POL
POL
HUN
UKR
POL
GER
FRA
SGP
HUN
POL
FRA
FRA
HUN
SLO
FRA
POL
HUN
UKR
POL
POL
ITA
GEO
POL
ESP
CZE
UKR
FRA
ROU
FRA
GER
FRA
BEL
ROU
GER
FRA
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
BUL
ARG
FRA
FRA
BLR
CZE
AUT
BUL
FRA
FRA

1997 4
1997 4
1997 4
1997
1997 4
19971
1998
1998
2001 2
1998
1996 4
1996
1998
1997 2
2001 2
19971
1998
2001
1998
1997
1998 4
2000
1996
2002
1999
1999
1996
2000
2000 4
2001
1999
2001
2000
1997
1996
2001
20000
1997
1998
2001
2000
2003
2002
1998
1999
2002
1998 4
2000
1996
2000
2000
1996
2001 4
2000
1998 4
1996
2001 4
1999
1998
1997 2
19971
1996 1
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1996
2000 2
2000
2001
1998
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FOFT Alexander
EFIMOQV Hristo
JOUVET Alexis
SEEFELD Eric Simon
LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge
KAKAURIDZE Goga
VASILYEV Grigoriy
GUELTON Nathan
MENISSIER Cedric
MEIXNER Philip
HUNYADY Daniel
URBAN Tamas
CAMUS Jan Patrick
FLICK Karl Friedrich
HEMELSOET Elias
JOOMRATUN Noorman

FANG VALBUENA Mario Daniel

DEGEN Adrian
KASDI Hamza Adel
HALLIWELL Barnaby
CHIARI Lukas
MEKA Valentin

CZE
BUL

FRA
GER
ESP
GEO
RUS
FRA
FRA
AUT
HUN
HUN
GER
AUT
BEL

FRA
CoL
GER
ALG

GBR
AUT
GER

DEMEESTER--BERNAMONT Nathan FRA

ROMMELSPACHER Ralph
BORDIER Max

IZEM Adem Abdelhacib
HOFMANN Bjorn
FROHLICH Balint

KOTI Lorand

HAAG Louis

PITURA Philip

VASKO Andrei
REMSTEDT Leo Christopher
LONGFIER Romain
RAYKIN Dimitar
GEMESI Huba

BOGAR SZABO Andras
MOGG Leopold
BENMAROUF Lokman
HILGER Jakob
TSVETKOV Dobromir
STOYCHEV Todor
MEMMLER Friedrich
KRAUS Leon

BECHER Pascal

VAN DYCK Jasper
NALEWAJA Tim
KALTER Felix
TRAIKOV Daniel

TOCH Karel
WENNEMAR Bas
SPRINGER Colm
BUSER Jimi
KOCHENDORFER Ben
BILLE Mark

BARRA Emiliano
BLATZ Sebastian
SEWALD Julian
KUHLING Julian
METHNER Philipp-Bernd
HARTMANN Lukas
HOLZENBEIN Adrian
BONDAR Samuel
PERROUD Adrien
KUBICA Kacper
DZIERNIEJKO Jakub
JEDWABNY Gracjan
ZAMOROWSKI Tomasz
RETCHIA Vaja

KAYA Umut

YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu
TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz

GER
FRA
ALG
GER
HUN
HUN
GER
CAN
BLR
GER
FRA
BUL
HUN
HUN
GER
ALG
GER
BUL
BUL
GER
GER
GER
BEL
GER
GER
BUL
BEL
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
CHI
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul
POL
POL
POL
POL
GEO
TUR
TUR
GEO

2001
2001
2000
2001 2
2000
2000
1997 2
1998
1999
2003
2003
2001
1996 2
1999
2001 2
1998
1998
1999 2
1996
2000
2003
2003 2
1999
1999 2
2001
2001
2001 2
2001
2000
2000 2
1996
1998 2
1998
1996
2002
1996
1998
2000 2
2001
1998 2
2000
2003
2000 2
1998 2
2000 2
2001 2
2000 2
2001 2
2000
19991
19991
20001
20001
20021
20001
20021
19991
20011
20021
20041
1998 1
20021
20031
19991
2001
2003
2002
1999
1999
2001
2001
2000
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201
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210
211
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213
214
215
216
217
218
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HUMEN Vasyl

DE ROBBIO Federico
KRAJNC Peter
CORN Sebastian
PAPP Mate
BAAKEN Solt
KECSKEMETI Aron
BOUNABI Akram
REMBECZKI Zsolt
KOHARI Tamas
SZABO Marton
MIKLOS Gergely

KUZMIN Leon
BOSSCHEM Mattice
BRANDT Julian
BRANDT Christian
VON BUCH Simon

[eNelleolelilellelileolelleolNelleolNeollolollolollolNe]

all assigned competitions

Title

AKKAD Philipp Emanuel

UKR
CRO
SLO

AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
ALG

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
GER
BEL

GER
GER
GER

City Nation Date

2002 0
1998
2003 0
1997 0

2001
2002
2002
1999
2001
2003
2003
2001
1999 0
20020
1999 0
20000
2002 0
20030

o
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Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

10

11

Minchener Schwert /
Nymphenburger Schloss

Barboérka Tournament

European Circuit

Open Viennese
Championships

European Championships

Munchener Schwert /
Nymphenburger Schloss

Barborka Tournament

European Circuit

Open Viennese
Championships

European Circuit

European Championships

Minchen GER
Sosnowiec POL
Budapest HUN
Wien AUT
Yerevan ARM
Minchen GER
Sosnowiec POL
Budapest HUN
Wien AUT
Strasbourg FRA

Plovdiv BUL

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

25.11.2017 26.11.2017 Senior

26.11.2017 26.11.2017 Senior

13.01.2018 14.01.2018 Senior

25.02.2018 25.02.2018 Senior

15.04.2018 19.04.2018 U23

24.11.2018 25.11.2018 Senior

24.11.2018 24.11.2018 Senior

12.01.2019 12.01.2019 Senior

22.02.2019 23.02.2019 Senior

17.03.2019 17.03.2019 Senior

29.05.2019 02.06.2019 U23
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29.05.2019
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